
WALKWAY

1-1/2 GI PIPE SCHD 20

embedded to conc. column

provide 10 cm thk gravel beddings

GRADE 40(ASTM A-615)

12 pcs-12 mm Ø DRSB OCBW

3000 psi COMPRESSIVE

 STRENGTH-28th day

4@0.05, 3@0.10, REST 0.20 m OC

W/ 10mm Ø LINKS SP @

GRADE 40(ASTM A-615)

4 pcs-12 mm Ø  VERT. DRSB
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3 pcs 10 mm Ø DRSB 
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20 mm thk PLASTERED PLAIN CEMENT FINISH

sp @ 0.60 m OC

w/ LINKS sp. @ 0.30 m OC

3 pcs 10 mm Ø DRSB 

0.10m thk CONC SLAB

 10 mm vert bars

4" thk CHB w/

0.20 x 0.20 conc. column(see detail)

10 mm Ø links SP @ 0.20 m OC

w/ 2-12 mm Ø main DRSB
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sp @ 0.60 m OC

 10 mm vert bars

4" thk CHB w/

PLASTERED PLAIN

 CEMENT FINISH

WALL FOOTING 1

w/ LINKS sp. @ 0.30 m OC

REINF w/ 10 mm Ø DRSB 

3 pcs 10 mm Ø DRSB 

0.10m thk CONC SLAB

 sp. @ 0.50 m OCBW

 
2
5
0

FFL

 400

 
4
0
0

 
1
5
0

600

1
 
0

0
0

2
0

0

W

/
S

L
O

P
E

W

/
S

L
O

P
E

NGL

NGL

NGL

SCALE 1:150METERS

Foundation Plan

SCREENHOUSE

C
o
n
c
 
W
a
l
k

11.0000

L/3

L/3

0.6000

0.6000

Conc Walk Conc Walk

L/3

0.6000

3.5000

21.0000

10.5000

3.5000

10.5000

3.50003.5000

Conc Walk

3.50003.5000

Conc Walk

EXPERIMENTAL PLOT

0.6000

0.6000

0.6000

 PERIMETER CONCRETE WALK  PERIMETER CONCRETE WALK  PERIMETER CONCRETE WALK

 
P
E
R
I
M
E
T
E
R
 
C
O
N
C
R
E
T
E
 
W
A
L
K

 PERIMETER CONCRETE WALK  PERIMETER CONCRETE WALK  PERIMETER CONCRETE WALK
0.6000

0.4250

0.6000

9.6750

0.6000

0.6000

0.6000

0.1250

0.6000

9.8375

C1F1

C1F1 C1F1

C1F1

C1F1

C1F1

C1F1C1F1C1F1C1F1 C1F1 C1F1 C1F1

C1F1

C1F1

C1F1

SEE SECTION DETAIL FOR MOTES,

RAT PROOFING & PERIMETER WALK

SEE SECTION DETAIL FOR MOTES,

RAT PROOFING & PERIMETER WALK

SEE SECTION DETAIL FOR MOTES,

& PERIMETER WALK

EXPERIMENTAL PLOT

Conc Flooring

MOTE MOTE MOTE MOTE

MOTE MOTE MOTE MOTE

M
O
T
E

M
O
T
E

M
O
T
E

0.10m THK CONCRETE SLAB

W/  10mmØ SPACED@ 0.40m OCBW

C1F1

C1F1

C1F1

DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS DULY SIGNED,
STAMPED OR SEALED, AS INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE
ARE THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES AND DOCUMENTS
OF THE ARCHITECT, WHETHER THE OBJECT FOR WHICH
THEY ARE MADE IS EXECUTED OR NOT. IT SHALL BE
UNLAWFUL FOR ANY PERSON, WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF
THE ARCHITECT OR AUTHOR OF SAID DOCUMENTS, TO
DUPLICATE OR TO MAKE COPIES OF SAID DOCUMENTS
FOR USE IN THE REPETITION OF AND FOR OTHER
PROJECTS OR BUILDINGS, WHETHER EXECUTED PARTLY
OR IN WHOLE.

PRODUCED BY:PROJECT: PREPARE BY: END USER: RECOMMENDING APPROVAL: APPROVED:

PHYSICAL PLANT DIVISION
INFRASTRUCTURE UNIT

PHILRICE-CES
SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ, NUEVA ECIJA

CONSTRUCTION HEADHOUSE AND

SCREENHOUSE FOR ONE RICE PH. OF PHILRICE

PHILRICE - CES
MALIGAYA, SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ, NUEVA ECIJA

ABNER T͘ MONTECALVO
DED FOR ASF
PHILRICE-CES

JOHN C͘ DE LEON
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

PHILRICE - CES 17

SHEET NUMBER:

DATE:

DESIGN BY : RBB

DATE:

CHECKED BY:

CADD BY:DG & LJG

PHILIPPINE RICE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
MALIGAYA, MUÑOZ CITY, NUEVA ECIJA

R.A. 9266 - Art. 3, Section 20

CENTRAL EXPERIMENT STATION

DR͘ GENARO S͘ RILLON
CHIEF SRS CPD, PHILRICE-CES 05

S1
JERVY P͘ GUYA

CE-II, PHILRICE-CES


	Sheets and Views
	HEADHOUSE AND SCREEN HOUSE-Layout1 (11)


